
St. Joseph School Calendar 2022-23 School Year
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School Closed/ Holidays Teacher Work Day (no school for students)

First and Last Day of School (half days)
Preschool Last Day

Aug  15.5   15.5
Sept  21     36.5
Oct   15      51.5
Nov   19     70.5
Dec   12      82.5
Jan    20     102.5
Feb   19      121.5
Mar   21      142.5
Apr   15       157.5
May  17.5    175


